TAX YEAR 2007

LS [egryCyyi(eyg Trenton City

TAXABLE VALUE:

TAX RATE:

$1,963,159,141

$4.19

APPORTIONMENT OF TAXES

RATIO:

68.32%

EQUALIZED VALUE:

EFFECTIVE TAX RATE:

$

$2.77

2,962,790,672

NET VALUATION TAXABLE/CLASS BREAKDOWN

COUNTY TAXES

COUNTY LIBRARY TAX

OPEN SPACE TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX
MUNICIPAL PURPOSE TAX
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE TAX

TOTAL TAX LEVY & TAX RATE

MISCELLANEOUS & SURPLUS REVENUES

AMOUNT RATE
$ 12,957,697.34 $ 0.66004315
$ - $ -
$ 888,597.34 $ 0.04526364
$ 21,115,662.00 $ 1.07559604
$ - $ -
$ 47,123,189.00 $ 2.40037540
$ - $ -
$ 82,085,145.68 $  4.18127823

$ 134,510,662.00

CLASS 1

CLASS 2

CLASS 3A
CLASS 3B
CLASS 4A
CLASS 4B
CLASS 4C

NET VALUATION TAXABLE

EXEMPT PROPERTIES

AMOUNT LINE ITEMS
(VACANT LAND) $ 18,350,710 1,113
(RESIDENTIAL) $ 1,314,322,040 21,111
(REGULAR FARM) $ - -
(QUALIFIED FARM) $ - -
(COMMERCIAL) $ 530,827,025 2,135
(INDUSTRIAL) $ 43,104,900 89
(APARTMENTS) $ 43,591,800 159
TOTAL ALL CLASSES $ 1,950,196,475 24,607
MESSENGER SYSTEMS $ 12,962,666 1
$ 1,963,159,141

LINE ITEMS

DEDUCTIONS SENIOR CITIZENS

DISABLED PERSONS
SURVIVING SPOUSES
VETERANS/WIDOWS

2744

996
143
23
1147

MAILING ADDRESS: 319 E. STATE ST.

TRENTON, N.J. 08608

VALUATION

$

$
$
$

$ 2,115,087,760

249,000.00
35,750.00
5,750.00
286,750.00

PSRl PATRICIA HICE
(o) 8 oTeyyo) B FD KIRKENDOLL

Ly 01 g (0)0 ) DHll 609-989-3083
NI MDY s (0))) Dl 609-989-3070



